Klubbrace i Partille 25 september 2024

GT1 (4 x 2 min)
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Namn

Janne Ekman
Christer Blixt

Lasse Torn

Mia Ekman

Kennet Hellstrém

Uffe Torn

Torbjorn Nystrém
Robert Lerbro

Lasse Pettersson
Berndt-Inge Petersson
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Klubb

GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69

Kval

4.948 tq
5.078
5.294
5.098
5.148
5.387
5.426
5.906
5.703
6.200

Final

91.24
88.25
87.61
87.54
86.88
84.15
83.46
75.17
74.19
64.30
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